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Rekha Kumari Basran

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode SL2 4ER

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PICTUREGATE ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

KIDAH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
KIDAH TV LTD

KIDAH TV LTD

STUDIO 13 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1969

Rekha Kumari Basran

Number

Number
05391957

05452649
05452539
05452539

03583801

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906398503

906398503

34 Freemans Close
Stoke Poges
Buckinghamshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
01/10/2006

31/05/2005
31/05/2005
13/05/2005

18/06/1998 03/08/2005

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



